Resultatlista Obacka KM Pimpel 2007

Haggsjon 07-02-24
Herrar

Jan Erik Lundgren
Fredrik Ohling
Pertti Koikkalainen
Mikael Rehnman
Dick Berg

Gert Karlsson
Hanse Rehnman
Karl-Johan Burstrom
9. Ola Nyman

10. Bjorn Blom

11. Sture Aberg

12. Bengt Pettersson
13. Gosta Karlsson

14. Lambert Johansson
15. Tore Westman

16. Bengt Ohrling

S A o

Damer

1. Ingegerd Lundgren
2. Kristina Rehnman
3. Ann-Britt Blom

5060
4015
3485
1960
1785
1680
1525
1255
935
875
770
625
490
480
215
160

2770
705
675

Klubbmistare!



